MO-L5P10W
P10 DIP White LED Display Modules
Outdoor LED Displays
Technical Specifications
Spec No.: MO-L5P10W Date: 22-June-2017
Luckylight Electronics Co., Ltd Website: https://WWW.luckylight.cn
Copyright©2017 Luckylight All Right Reserved Page: 1 / 2
LED Pixel Configuration
Sn. Item Type
1 Pixel Composition 1W
2 LED Encapsulation DIP546
LED Screen Body Parameters
Sn. Item Value
1 Pixel Pitch 10mm
2 Drive Mode 1/4 Scan
3 Module Resolution 32×16pixel
4 Module Size 320×160mm
5 Cabinet Size 960×960mm
6 8Cabinet Resolution 96×96pixel
7 Pixel Density 10,000pixels/m2
8 Cabinet Material Steel
9 Brightness >2000cd/m2
10 Viewing Angle H:110°V:70°
11 Optimum Viewing Distance ≥10m
12 Refresh Rate ≥480
13 Input Voltage AC100-220V
14 Power Consumption(Max./Ave.) 400W/260W/m2
15 Screen Weight 50kg/m2
16 MTBF 10,000hours
17 Lifespan 100,000hours
18 IP Grade IP65
19 Working Temperature -20 -60℃
MO-L5P10W
P10 DIP White LED Display Modules
Outdoor LED Displays
Technical Specifications
Spec No.: MO-L5P10W Date: 22-June-2017
Luckylight Electronics Co., Ltd Website: https://WWW.luckylight.cn
Copyright©2017 Luckylight All Right Reserved Page: 2 / 2
20 Working Humidity 10%-90%
21 Control System Normal System
Pictures
Front view Back view
Cases